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Largo
Length

Ancho
Width

Profundo
Depth

Espesor pletina
Sheet thickness

Reversible
Reversible

Simétrica
Simmetrical

Calado cerrojo
Latch hole

250 mm

25 mm

3 mm

3 mm
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Acero Inoxidable
Stainless steel

Pintura (gris)
Paint (grey)


